ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF COURSE OFFERINGS
AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SUMMER SCHEDULE 2020

COURSE

EN SYN  # o

SEC

TITLE

DAYS

APPROVED SCHEDULE

TIME

Update:

CR

RM

6/3/2020 0:00

INSTRUCTOR

AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCE

2 10790 1 AGR 1001 01

AGR
1 11432 2 10011 01

ARTS AND HUMANITIES
6 10793 1 MUS 160 01

4 10792 2 MUS150 01
17 10794 3  SPH153 01
25 10795 4 SPH153 02
BUSINESS  _ i i
3 10796 1 BUS103 01
3 10959 2 BUS140 01
1 10797 3 BUS150 01
5 10799 4 fgoo'\‘ 01
6 10798 5 BUS180 01
1 10960 6 ACC150 01

COLLEGE LIFE PLANNING (CLP)
0 10800 1 CLP 150 01
1 10801 2 CLP 150 02
1 10802 3 CLP 150 03
1 10803 4 CLP 150 04
COMPUTER SCIENCE

3 10845 1 ICT 150 01
3 10846 2 ICT 150 02
4 10847 3 ICT 150 03
0 10848 4 ICT 170 01
CRIMINAL JUSTICE _

5 10804 3 CJ 150 01
5 10805 4 CJ 175 01
15 10806 1 CJ 210 01
8 10807 2 CJ 240 01

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
7 10961 1 HEA 151 01

HISTORY ) )
10 10808 6  HIS 150 01
12 10963 5  HIS 150 02
15 10810 1  HIS 162 o1
15 10811 2  HIS 162 02
5 10812 3  HIS170 o1
4 10962 4  HIS170 02
LANGUAGES AND

LITERATURE -

Practical Job Experience

Practical Job Experience Il
Music Literature

Music Fundamentals
Introduction to Speech

Introduction to Speech

Intro To Business
Entrepreneurship

Financial Math
Principles OF Economics

Applied Business Statistics

Principles OF Accounting

College Life Planning
College Life Planning
College Life Planning
College Life Planning

Introductions to Computers
Introductions to Computers
Introductions to Computers

Microcomputers Education

Introduction to Criminal Justice
Criminal Investigation
Constitutional Law and Procedures
Police Community Relation

Medical Terminology

American History |
American History |
Pacific History
Pacific History
World Civil |
World Civil |

Daily
Daily

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

TR

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

09:00 - 10:20
09:00 - 10:20

09:00 - 10:20
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:20
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 -09:20
12:00 - 01:20
10:00 - 11:20
10:00 - 11:20
02:00 - 03:20
12:00 - 01:20

08:00 — 09:20
09:30 — 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
12:30 — 01:50

08:00 — 10:20
10:30 - 12:50
01:00 - 03:20
01:00 — 03:20

11:00 - 12:20
01:00 — 02:20
09:00 —10:20
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 — 09:20

01:00 — 02:20
11:00 - 12:20
01:00 - 02:20
08:00 — 09:20
08:00 — 09:20
11:00 — 12:20

W W w w
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208
210

29
29
30
30

20
20
23

21

21
20

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

LAB-A
LAB-A
LAB-B
LAB-A

19
18
18
18

N N o0 0o ©o N

IFAASAVALU
OHANSEL

LPUAAULI
LPUAAULI
KTUIASOSOPO
KTUIASOSOPO

FFAATOAFE
FFAATOAFE
LTINITALI

LLAMYUEN

LLAMYUEN
TMAUGA

STINITALI
GMANE-IAULUAL
LPEREIRA
LTINITALI

RLESA

RLESA
JFUNGCHENPEN
ESEIULI

AUTUMOE
AUTUMOE
RTOEAVE
RTOEAVE

JLAMYUEN

AMOANA
AMOANA
LTEMESE
LTEMESE
PTAVAI
PTAVAI



6 10815 1  ENG 150
10954 2 ENG 150

10 10965 3  ENG 151
13 10816 4  ENG151
7 10817 5  ENG 250
13 10818 6 ENG 251
MATHEMATICS .

6 10819 4  MAT151
6 10820 1 MAT151
5 10821 3 MAT151
5 10823 2  MAT250
5 10824 5  MAT250
NURSING

2 10825 1  NUR190
2 10826 2 o

1 10827 3  NUR206

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PED
0 10966 1 151W
4 10967 2 PED 152
PED
1 10968 3 150M
PED
2 10969 4 151M
SCIENCE
11 10834 1 CHM 150
CHM
11 10835 2 150L
10836 3 BIO 251
10837 4 BIO 251L
PHSCI
15 10830 5 150
PHSCI
15 10831 6 150L
PHSCI
25 10832 7 150
PHSCI
25 10833 8 150L
3 11002 9 BIO 255
3 11003 10 BIO 255L
SOCIAL SCIENCES
20 10842 1 PSY 150
5 10843 2 PSY 150
5 10844 3 SOC 150

TRADES AND TECHNOLOGY

0 11448 1 ADT 150
0 11449 2 ADT 160
6 10970 3 CET 270

01
02
02
01
01
01

01
02
03
01
02

25
25
01

01
01
01

01

01
01

01
01

01

01

02

02

01
01

01
02
01

01
01
01

TEACHER EDUCATION 1ST SESSION

0 10971 1 ECE 141
0 10973 2 ECE 142
8 10974 3 ED 150

15
15
15

Intro To Literature

Intro To Literature
Freshman Composition
Freshman Composition
Survey of Literature

Sophomore Composition

Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra and Trigonometry

College Algebra and Trigonometry

Family and Child Nursing
Family and Child Nursing LAB

Issues and Trends

Women's Weight Training
Beginning Aerobics
Men's Basketball

Men's Weight Training

Chemistry |
Chemistry | LAB

Anatomy and Physiology Il
Anatomy and Physiology Il LAB

Physical Science
Physical Science Lab
Physical Science

Physical Science Lab

Microbiology
Microbiology Laboratory

Intro to Psychology
Intro to Psychology

Intro to Sociology

Architectural Drafting |
Intro to AUTO-CAD
Land Development

Curriculum | in Early Childhood Education
Curriculum Il in Early Childhood Education

Introduction to Teaching

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

MT
WR
TR

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

08:00 — 09:20
08:00 — 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
01:00 — 02:20

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
10:00 - 11:50
01:00 - 02:50

09:00 — 12:45
07:00 — 02:00
01:00 -03:20

09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 —10:50

11:00 - 12:20

09:30 — 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
12:30 - 01:50
02:00 — 03:20
09:30 — 10:50
11:00 — 12:20
01:00 — 02:20
02:30 — 03:50

09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20

09:00 —10:20
12:00 - 01:20
12:00 - 01:20

08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:40
09:00 —10:20

08:00 - 09:40
10:00 - 11:40
08:00 - 09:40
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26
27
26
27
26
26

A35
A35
A35
A40
A40

M9
N2/LBJ/DOH
M10

GYM
GYM
GYM

GYM

A45
A45

A30
A30

A45

A45

A45

A45

A35
A35

20
20
8

TTD-1
TTD-1
B23

TED-1
TED-2
M7/TE2

PPRASAD
CPESE
PPRASAD
CPESE
JCHUN
JCHUN

AMATAUTIA
AMOEFIAINU
AMOEFIAINU
TLEIATO
TLEIATO

ALONGNECKER

TTAUMUA/SNUA/AL

STAUILIILI

CLUND
CLUND
AMAMEA

AMAMEA

RDEWEES
RDEWEES

RDEWEES
RDEWEES

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

DR JOSEROSE
DR JOSEROSE

TROPETI-LEO
TROPETI-LEO
KSAUAFEA

VTALAMONI
VTALAMONI
PIOANE

HMANASE
HMANASE
MSENE



4 10978 4 ED157 15
10979 5 ED215 15

13 11346 6 ED240 15
8 10880 7 ED280 15

11 10975 8 ED300 15
8 10972 9 ED301 15

10980 11 ED305 15

4 10977 10 ED312 15

8 10976 11 ED350 15

11 11436 12 ED435 15
TEACHER EDUCATION 2ND SESSION
0O 10982 1 ECE150 16

0 10984 2 ECE151 16

0 10083 3 ED150 16

0O 1098 4 EDI57 16

0O 10985 5 ED215 16

9 10987 6 ED240 16

6 10988 7 ED280 16

7 10075 8 ED300 16

, 10072 9 ED301 16

10 10980 10 ED305 16
s 10081 11 ED319 16

o 10089 12 ED325 16

1 10000 13 EEOSC' 15

1 10001 14 iS¢ 15

6 10992 15 BIO150 15

6 10093 16 BIO150L 15

0 10094 17 ENG150 15

2 10995 18 ENG151 15

3 10096 19 MAT151 15

0 11345 20 PSY150 15

11447 21 PSY250 15

2 10997 22 HIS162 15

2 10998 23 HIS170 15

1 10099 24 SPH153 15

2 11000 25 ICT150 15

2 11001 26 SAM111 15

AP SEC

1 10851 1 ENGO70 151

0 10852 3 ENGO71 151

1 10853 4 ENGO8O 151

1 10854 7 ENGO08O 152

Intro To Elementary Curr' & Instr'
Intro to Exceptional Children
Instructional Technologies
Multicultural Education
Foundations of Education
Educational Psychology

Foundations of Curr' & Instr'
Teaching Language Arts in Elementary

Education

Health & Fitness Education for Elementary

Elementary Creative Dramatics as a
Teaching Resource

Intro To Parenthood Ed

Guiding & Nurturing Young Children
Intro To Teaching

Intro To Elementary Curr' & Instr'
Intro To Exceptional Children
Instructional Technologies

Multicultural Ed

Foundations of Education
Educational Psychology
Foundations of Curr' & Instr'

Children's Literature
Principles of Child Development: The

Samoan Child

Physical Science

Physical Science Lab

Intro To Biological Science
Intro To Biological Science Lab
Intro To Literature

Freshman Composition
Intermediate Algebra

Intro to Psychology

Human Development

Pacific History
World Civil |

Intro To Speech

Intro To Computers

Intro To Samoan Language

C.A.P.P Schedule: SUMMER SEMESTER 2020

TITLE

Beginning Reading
Beginning Writing
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Reading

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAYS

12:00 - 1:40
01:00 - 02:40
12:00 - 03:30
11:00 - 12:40
08:00 - 09:40
10:00 - 11:40
01:00 - 02:40
10:00 - 11:40
08:00 - 09:40
1:00 - 2:40

12:00 - 01:40
10:00 - 11:40
08:00 - 09:40
10:00 - 11:40
08:00 - 09:40
12:00 - 03:30
10:00 - 11:40
10:00 - 11:40
1:00 - 2:40
08:00 - 09:40
2:00 - 3:40
11:00 - 12:40
12:00 - 01:50
02:00 - 03:50
08:00 — 09:50
10:00 — 11:50
11:00 — 12:20
08:00 — 09:20
2:00 - 3:20
11:00 - 12:20
1:00 - 2:00
01:00 — 02:40
11:00 - 12:20
10:00 - 11:40
10:00 - 12:20
08:00 — 09:20

TIME

ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUE

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50

CR
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TED-2
TED-1
M10
M7/TE1
M7/TE1
10
M7/TE1

M7/TE2
TED-2
TE2

M7/TE2
TED-1
TED-1
TED-2
TED-2

10
TE--LAB
M7/TE1

10
M7/TE1
M7/TE2

TE1l

Al7

Al7

Al7
Al7
TBA
TBA
A35

8

9
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

RM

E5
ES
El
E2

FALAINUUESE
MLANGKILDE
HROPETI
TTALAMONI
LGLODOWSKI
MLNAGKILDE
LGLODOWSKI

LPURCELL
LCHANEL
LPURCELL

STAFF
HMANASE
LSEAFA
LCAMEO
LCHANEL
HROPETI
FALAINUUESE
CSUA
MLANGKILDE
FALAINUUESE
LPURCELL

MLANGKILDE

CTUIOLONOULA

CTUIOLONOULA

CTUIOLONOULA
CTUIOLONOULA
STAFF

STAFF

LLIUFAU
TROPETI-LEO
DHELSHAM
BTAVAI
AMOANA

STAFF

STAFF

EFELETI

INSTRUCTOR

PSOLIA
PSOLIA
PLAFAELE
LSAUNI



3 10856 5 ENGOS81 152 Intermediate Writing DAILY 09:30 - 10:50 3 E2 PLAFAELE

0 10855 ENGO081 151 Intermediate Reading DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3 E2 LSAUNI

4 10858 11 ENGO090 152 Advanced Reading DAILY 09:30 - 10:50 3 E3 FCALUMPANG

2 10857 ENG090 151 Advanced Reading DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3 E3 NPATO

3 10860 9 ENGO091 152  Advanced Writing DAILY 09:30 - 10:50 3 E4 NPATO

3 10859 10 ENGO91 151  Advanced Writing DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3 E4 FCALUMPANG
MATH

1 10865 2 MATO090 153 Elementary Algebra DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 4 M12B AMATAUTIA

0 10866 3 MAT080 151 Preparatory Math DAILY 08:00 -09:20 4 M12B ETOFILAU

0 10864 4 MATO080 154 Preparatory Math DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 4 M12A ETOFILAU

0 11004 5 MAT080 152 Preparatory Math DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 4 Al4 MPORTER

0 10667 6 MATO080 155 Preparatory Math DAILY 12:00 - 1:50 4 Al4 MPORTER

6 10862 7 MAT090 152 Elementary Algebra DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 4 M12B SMOSE

5 10863 8 MAT090 151 Elementary Algebra DAILY 12:00 - 1:50 4 A40 SMOSE



